
UMass Choral Ensembles 
Choral Placement Auditions 

Sign-Up Sheet 
 
Thursday, September 4, 2025, 11:30–1:00 pm 
Location: Bromery Center for the Arts Room 253 
   

Sign up for the earliest available time slot 

Time First Last Name Email 

11:30 AM Ori Sussman osussman@umass.edu 

11:36 AM Link Kirwan kkirwan@umass.edu 

11:42 AM Connor Councilman ccouncilman@umass.edu 

11:48 AM Ana Ruiz acruiz@umass.edu 

11:54 AM Arianna Simoneau asimoneau@umass.edu 

Noon Hayden Triozzi htriozzi@umass.edu 

12:06 pm Elizabeth (Ellie) Haljun ehaljun@umass.edu 

12:12 pm Emma Cooke ecooke@umass.edu 

12:18 pm Nora Keavany nkeavany@umass.edu 

12:24 pm   

12:30 pm Becca White reblwhite@umass.edu 

12:36 pm Madalyn Stevens mstevens@umass.edu 

12:42 pm Jenny Barbag jbarbag@umass.edu 

12:48 pm Nicholas Stauder nstauder@umass.edu 

12:54 pm Christopher Erler cerler@umass.edu 
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